Push-in fittings NPQR
TOC Bookmark
Push-in fittings NPQR
Key features
Technical data
Product range overview
Datasheet
Push-in fitting NPQR-DK

width
Dimensions [mm] Tubing
insertion depth
Weight/
piece
Part no. Type PU1)
Male thread For tubing O.D. D5
@
H1 H2 H5 L1 ß1
D1 D2 [mm] [mm] [g]
M thread with sealing ring
M5 4 2 10 16 4 3 15.5 8 11 8.3 8085679 NPQR-L-M5-Q4 1
6 2 12.5 17.5 4 3 18 8 13.1 13.4 8098626 NPQR-L-M5-Q6 1
G thread with sealing ring
G1/8 4 2 10 16 6 1 15.5 13 11 12.1 8085680 NPQR-L-G18-Q4 1
6 4 12.5 17.5 6 1 18 13 13.1 16.4 8085681 NPQR-L-G18-Q6 1
8 6 14.5 23 6 1 20 13 13 23.5 8085682 NPQR-L-G18-Q8 1
G1/4 6 4 12.5 20 8 1 18 15 13.1 21.6 8085683 NPQR-L-G14-Q6 1
8 6 14.5 21 8 1 20 15 13 24.4 8085684 NPQR-L-G14-Q8 1
10 8 17 27.5 8 0.9 23.5 15 15 36.5 8085685 NPQR-L-G14-Q10 1
G3/8 10 8 17 25 9 1.5 23.5 20 15 45 8085686 NPQR-L-G38-Q10 1
12 10 20.5 30.5 9 1.5 27.5 20 17.4 65.3 8085687 NPQR-L-G38-Q12 1
G1/2 12 10 20.5 28.5 10 1.5 27.5 25 17.4 73.2 8085688 NPQR-L-G12-Q12 1
14 12 21.5 33 10 1.5 27.5 25 21.5 83.6 8085689 NPQR-L-G12-Q14 1
16 14 24 36.5 10 1.5 33 25 23.5 99.7 8085690 NPQR-L-G12-Q16 1
1) Packaging unit
Push-in L-connector NPQR-L
Design:
L-shape
Dimensions and ordering data
Pneumatic connection Nomi-
nal
width
Dimensions [mm] Tubing
insertion depth
Weight/
piece
Part no. Type PU1)
For tubing O.D. D5
@
H1 L1
D1 [mm] [mm] [g]
4 3 10 16 16 11 7.8 8085709 NPQR-L-Q4-E 1
6 5 12.5 19.5 19.5 13.1 14.9 8085710 NPQR-L-Q6-E 1
8 7 14.5 21 21 13 20.4 8085711 NPQR-L-Q8-E 1
10 9 17 24.5 24.5 15 29.9 8085712 NPQR-L-Q10-E 1
12 11 20.5 29 29 17.4 51.8 8085713 NPQR-L-Q12-E 1
14 14 21.5 28.5 28.5 21.5 60.6 8085714 NPQR-L-Q14-E 1
16 16 24 33 33 23.5 83.8 8085715 NPQR-L-Q16-E 1
1) Packaging unit
Push-in L-fitting NPQR-L
Push-in L-connector NPQR-L